Civic Arts Project Status Report

REPORT DATE
April 2021

STATUS

CATEGORY PROJECT STATUS DATE

Public Art
Statue

Project Paint box

*Current total pieces in
the collection = 61

Community Grants

Lit Ambassador/Teen
Poet Laureates

Literature Ambassador

PROJECT NAME
Civic Arts Project Status Update

Eventide - Mt. Lion

PASS Review

Civic Arts Commission Review

Parks and Recreation Commission Review
PASS Review

Civic Arts Commission Review

Parks and Recreation Commission Review
Council Approval

Install

Unveiling/ Press Release

Project Delayed until Spring 2021

New Project Paint Box Calls for Artists Distributed
PASS Review Submissions

Commission Review Submissions

Council Approval

Vote on Grant Recipients for 21/22 Cycle

Teen Poet Laureate- Recruitment

Project currently paused

PREPARED BY

Tamara Whitney

In progress
Completed
Completed
Denied
Completed
Completed
Completed
Approved

In progress

In progress

In progress

In progress

Paused

Paused

ltem 7

9/28/18
11/5/18
12/13/18
8/23/2019
11/2019
12/2019
1/2020
6/2021
TBD

3/21
5/21
6/21
7/21

3/21

Fall 2021

Fall 2021



Theater
Contracts/Performers

San Francisco Free Shakespeare in the Park Paused for 2021 6/20
Shakespeare Festival

NOTES/COMMENTS
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